
S. 

211-MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE 

1 211211-11-0006 

2 

3 

Roll Number 

5 

211211-11-0027 

211211-11-0033 

B.Com. (Honours/Genera/Major) SEMESTER -I Examination-2022 (Under CBCS) 

Registration 
Numbers 

211-1211-0463-21 

211-1211-0579-21 

211-1211-0599-21 

211211-11-0052 211-1212-0571-21 

211211-11-0088 211-1211-1146-21 

8 211211-21-0089 211-1114-0465-21 

9 211211-21-0102 211-1114-0605-21 

10 211211-22-0014 211-1111-0933-21 

12 211211-22-0067 211-1111-1049-21 

University of Calcutta 

13 211211-22-0069 211-1111-1051-21 

6 211211-12-0007 211-1211-0908-21 CGI211/10080 

14 211211-22-0092 211-1112-0999-21 

7 211211-21-0048 211-1111-0604-21 CH/211/9662 

15 211211-22-0116 211-1111-1088-21 

Roforenco No. 

Statomont of Ro-Examinatlon 

CH/211/9696 

CH/211/10085 

3. No, of Incomplete Cases 

CHI211/10507 

CHI211/10707 

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued 

CH/211/10185 

11 211211-22-0018 211-1111-0952-21 CGI211/10063 

CH/211/9192 

CH/211/9649 

CGI211/9736 

CG/211/10838 

CGI211/10187 

CGI211/9918 

16 211211-22-0127 211-1111-1136-21 CGI211/8855 

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination 

CGI211/9664 

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared 

Subject/Papor 

CC3.1CH 

CC3.1CH 

CC3.1CH 

CC3.1CH 

CC3.1CH 

CC3.1CG 

CC3.1CH 

CC3.2CH 

CC3.2CH 

CC3.1CG 

CC3.1CG 

CC3.1CG 

CC3.1CG 

CC3.1CG 

CC3.1CG 

CC3.1CG 

16 

16 

7 

Marks 
Boforo After 

20 

36 

20 

22 

19 

11 

17 

27 

18 

20 

12 

18 

19 

06 

13 

09 

20 

20 

22 

19 

12 

17 

27 

18 

24 

12 

24 

24 

14 

17 

08 

*'OX/'X= Semester Not Cleared, 'P'= Semester Cleared,'INC' = Incomplete 

Date 03/11/2023 

Rosut 

Bofors 

P 

QX 

QX 

X 

OX 

QX 

QX 

After 

OX 

OX 

OX 

QX 

OX 

Rormarks 



SI. Roll Number 

1 

211-MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE 

B.Com. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER -I Examinatlon-2022 (Under CBCs) 

Registration 
Numbers 

211211-22-0115 211-1141-0904-21 

1. No. of Candidates Applied for F.S.I. 

3. No. of Incomplete Cases 

University of Calcutta 

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued 

Reference No. 

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared 

Statement of F.S.I. 

Subject/Paper 

FS/CG/211/8910 CC3.1CG 

1 

1 

0 

IN 

Marks 

Before After 

04 04 

olete 

Page 20 of 32 

Date :03/11/2023 

Result 

Before After 

Remarks 
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